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525,048,687 98.05

1,801,984 0.33

— 8,612,103 1.60
535,462,774 100.00

278,388,704 98.34]

1,902,093 0.67

— 2,772,249 0.97
283,063,046 100.00;

7,245,768,660] 98.00
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— 82,648,804 1.11
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15,701 11,209 175,992,666 11,221 176,180,921)96.42
JpY
4,685,018 1.0043 4,705,163 1.0043 4,705,163 2.57,
()
96.42
2.57,
99.00
)
38,547 13,537, 521,814,580 13,621 525,048,687|98.05
usp
1,794,269 1.0043 1,801,984 1.0043 1,801,984 0.33
()
98.05
0.33
98.39
)
24,233 11,375 275,655,948 11,488 278,388,704198.34
AUD
1,893,950 1.0043 1,902,093 1.0043 1,902,093 0.67
()
98.34
0.67,
99.02
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)
1 1,211,667 5,948 7,208,057,809 5,980 7,245,768,660]98.00j
BRL
2 64,693,083, 1.0043; 64,971,263 1.0043} 64,971,263 0.87
()

98.00;

0.87

98.88
) )
1 20,000,000 100.014 20,002,116 100.01 20,002,116 0.1) 2014/10/15|22.90
2 10,000,000} 100. 00} 10,000, 700f 100.00f 10,000, 700j 0.1) 2014/9/15|11.45
3 10,000,000 99.99 9,999,906 99.99 9,999,906 — 2014/8/4]11.45
4 6,000,000 100.13 6,008,262 100.13 6,008,262 1.8] 2014/8/29| 6.88
5 5,000,000 100. 20} 5,010,474 100. 20f 5,010,474 1.5 2014/9/24] 5.73
6 5,000,000 100.00f 5,000,442 100.00f 5,000,442 0.1} 2014/11/15| 5.72
7 4,000,000 100.63} 4,025,596 100.63 4,025,596 1.4] 2015/1/26| 4.61
8 3,000,000 100.13} 3,004,170 100.13; 3,004,170 1.8] 2014/8/29| 3.44]
9 3,000,000 100.014 3,000,425 100.01 3,000,425 0.1} 2015/1/15| 3.43
10 2,000,000 100.94 2,018,835 100.94} 2,018,835 1.4] 2015/4/28| 2.31
11 2,000,000 100.70f 2,014,060 100.70f 2,014,060 1.3] 2015/2/27| 2.30
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12 2,000,000 100. 36} 2,007,338 100. 36} 2,007,338 1.6|2014/10/28| 2.29
13 2,000,000 100.02 2,000,403 100.02 2,000,403 0.1) 2015/4/15| 2.29
14 1,000,000} 100.914 1,009,161 100.91 1,009,161 1.5 2015/3/27| 1.15
15 1,000,000} 100.02 1,000,240 100.02 1,000,240 0.1} 2014/12/15| 1.14
)

58.41

28.74]

87.16
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26 1

)
1 (2011 6 17 ) 162 163 1.0101] 1.0141
2 (2011 12 19 ) 77 78 0.9210 0.9250
3 (2012 6 18 ) 70 70 0.9857 0.9897
4 (2012 12 17 ) 322 323 1.0507| 1.0547,
(2013 6 17 ) 769 771 1.1211] 1.1251
6 (2013 12 17 ) 416 418, 1.0793 1.0833
7 (2014 6 17 ) 203 204 1.2122 1.2162
2013 7 766 — 1.1321] —
8 697 — 1.0519 —
9 721 — 1.1236] —
10 706 — 1.1445 —
11 651 — 1.1032 —
12 406 — 1.0966 —
2014 1 344 — 1.1132 —
2 318, — 1.1483 —
3 300, — 1.1472 —
4 275 — 1.1716) —
5 204 — 1.2082 —
6 195 — 1.2244 —
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7 182 — 1.2355 —
26 7 1
()
1 (011 6 17 ) 119 119 0.9887, 0.9927,
2 (2011 12 19 ) 51 51 0.8631] 0.8671]
3 (2012 6 18 ) 44) 44 0.9331] 0.9371]
4 (012 12 17 ) 140 140 1.0463 1.0503
5 (013 6 17 ) 494 496, 1.2445 1.2485
6 (2013 12 17 ) 464 466, 1.3021 1.3061
7 (014 6 17 ) 406 408 1.4418 1.4478
2013 7 549 — 1.2974 —
8 515 — 1.2049 —
9 527, — 1.2937 —
10 498 — 1.3138 —
11 449 — 1.3128 —
12 483 — 1.3453 —
2014 1 433 — 1.3319 —
2 448 — 1.3734 —
3 420 — 1.3695 —
4 440 — 1.3984 —
5 428 — 1.4362 —
6 444 — 1.4504 —
7 535 — 1.4734 —]
26 7 1
)
1 (011 6 17 ) 319 321] 1.0306 1.0386
2 (2011 12 19 ) 379 382 0.8433 0.8513
3 (2012 6 18 ) 247, 250, 0.9088 0.9168
4 (012 12 17 ) 262 263 1.0604 1.0684
(2013 6 17 ) 358 360 1.1405 1.1485
6 (2013 12 17 ) 278 280 1.0929 1.1009
7 (014 6 17 ) 260 261 1.2591 1.2671
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2013 7 329 — 1.1250 —
8 280 — 1.0301 —
9 300 — 1.1466 —
10 300 — 1.1799 —
11 308 — 1.1263 —
12 286 — 1.1275 —
2014 1 271 — 1.0918 —
2 278 — 1.1474 —
3 262 — 1.1850 —
4 237 — 1.2124 —
5 250 — 1.2388 —
6 284 — 1.2719 —
7 283 — 1.2863 —
26 1
)
1 (011 6 17 ) 4,001 4,147 1.0213 1.0353
2 (011 12 19 ) 3,796 3,867 0.7416 0.7556
3 (2012 6 18 ) 3,464 3,534 0.6925 0.7065
4 (012 12 17 ) 4,072 4,151 0.7220 0.7360
5 (2013 6 17 ) 11,921 12,133 0.7880 0.8020
6 (2013 12 17 ) 11,533 11,761 0.7063 0.7203
7 (014 6 17 ) 7,699 7,838 0.7764 0.7904
2013 7 11,503 — 0.7640 —
8 10,030 — 0.6789 —
9 10,810 — 0.7519 —
10 11,081 — 0.7758 —
11 11,398 — 0.7311] —
12 12,074 — 0.7232 —
2014 1 11,311 — 0.6886 —
2 11,597 — 0.7274 —
3 10,341 — 0.7457, —
4 8,498 — 0.7583 —
8,052 — 0.7757 —
6 7,678 — 0.7914 —
7 7,393 — 0.7891 —
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1
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 0.0080
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 0.0240
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 0.0240
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 0.0240
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 0.0240
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 0.0240
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 0.0240

1
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 0.0080
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 0.0240
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 0.0240
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 0.0240
2012 12 18 2013 6 17 0.0240
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 0.0240
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 0.0340

1
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 0.0160
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 0.0480
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 0.0480
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 0.0480
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 0.0480
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 0.0480
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 0.0480
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1

1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 0.0280
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 0.0840
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 0.0840
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 0.0840
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 0.0840
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 0.0840
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 0.0840
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 1.8
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 6.4
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 9.6
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 9.0
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 9.0
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 1.6
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 14.5

100

2

1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 0.3
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 10.3
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 10.9
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 14.7
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 21.2
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 6.6
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 13.3

100

2
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1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 4.7

2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 13.5

3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 13.5

4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 22.0

5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 12.1

6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 0.0

7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 19.6

100
2

1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 4.9

2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 19.2

3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 4.7

4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 16.4

2012 12 18 2013 6 17 20.8

6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 0.3

7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 21.8

100
2

1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 251,736,921 90,532,468 161,204,453
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 64,498,437 141,347,080 84,355,810
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 85,396,210 98,557,850 71,194,170
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 279,792,813 44,268,500 306,718,483
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 788,212,913 408,940,969 685,990,427
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 21,460,146 321,335,935 386,114,638
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7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 9,844,478 228,175,743 167,783,373
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 124,317,898 3,765,071 120,552,827
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 2,154,746 62,826,090 59,881,483
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 1,546,326 13,647,242 47,780,567
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 102,318,085 15,919,982 134,178,670
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 479,110,067, 215,823,370 397,465,367
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 119,744,202 160,125,189 357,084,380
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 111,230,021 186,091,153 282,223,248
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 313,101,193 3,217,360 309,883,833
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 254,761,065 114,836,151 449,808,747
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 56,490,024 233,499,035 272,799,736
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 221,744,789 247,453,967 247,090,558
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 334,577,637 267,384,473 314,283,722
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 49,071,061 108,161,741 255,193,042
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 49,899,318 98,357,055 206,735,305
1 2011 3 11 2011 6 17 5,056,901,863 1,050,948,248 4,005,953,615
2 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 2,499,230,826 1,386,660,963 5,118,523,478
3 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 1,240,767,819 1,356,553,407| 5,002,737,890
4 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 1,959,811,028 1,321,578,135 5,640,970,783
5 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 15,773,940,557 6,286,389,095 15,128,522,245
6 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 5,514,508,568 4,313,876,335 16,329,154,478
7 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 2,441,603,255 8,852,668,326 9,918,089,407|
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